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ADAMCEWICZ CHESTER
811 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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ADAMCEWICZ CHESTER

1182/0802 9/30/2009 CT U I 11 56,800
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CLERK OF COURT

CHESTER ADAMCEWICZ
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000046199 Roof Replacement 17,070 01/04/2023

13137 SFR 250 10/07/1997

2011HX Base Yr

811 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,820 102.9000 115.25 209,755 1997 1997 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1795

BAS 1,795 100 1,795 134,468

FOP 49 30 15 1,124

PTO 192 5 10 749

2,036 1,820 136,341

BAS= W14 N2 PTO= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W24  U2 L2  W8  L2 D2  S2W14
S22 E14 S11 E12 N4 E3 FOP= E7 N7 W7 S7$ N7 E7 S7 E3S4 E11 N11
E14 N22$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 270.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1997 1997 3 75 911

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2,111

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 12,900


